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WEEK 1 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
13-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul 16-Jul 17-Jul 18-Jul 19-Jul

7:00 AM FREE TIME @ FREE TIME @ FREE TIME @ FREE TIME @ Breakfast (Pod)

7:30 AM HEESN Dorm Dorm Dorm Dorm

Dorm
8:00 AM Breakfast
Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM BREAK Mock Contest

10:30 AM @ ENG1 260 BREAK

11:00 AM Open Lab

11:30 AM ENG1-260

12:00 PM

Lunch Lunch Lunch

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM Openlab ENG1

260

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

Mock Contest Open Lab Mock Contest
@ ENG1 260 BREAK ENG1-260 @ ENG1 260

Dinner -
Pizza Night in
Dorm

Dinner Dinner

Dinner - Pizza
Night in Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

10:00 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM
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UNIVERSITY O©F CENTRAL FLORIDA student schedule

WEEK 2 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul 23-Jul 24-Jul 25-Jul
7:00 AM FREE TIME @ FREE TIME @ FREE TIME @ FREE TIME @ FT @ Dorm
7:30 AM Dorm Dorm Dorm Dorm

FREE TIME

8:00 AM @ Breakfast Breakfast

Dorm Breakfast Breakfast
8:30 AM

Breakfast
9:00 AM
9:30 AM Breakfast @ 63
10:00 AM South Mock Contest Mock Contest | Open Lab &
10:30 AM BREAK @ ENG1 260 BREAK @ ENG1 260 Final Lecture
11:00 AM FREE TIME @ Open Lab ENG-260
11:30 AM Dorm ENG1-260
12:00 PM
Lunch

12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM
11:00 PM

Lunch Lunch
Lunch

Open Lab
ENG1-260

Open Lab BREAK
ENG1-260 Open Lab
ENG1-260

BREAK

Dinner -
Pizza Night in
Dorm

Dinner Closing

Ceremony
Dinner @
PSB-160

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm

FREE TIME @
Dorm




