

WEEK 1	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	13-Jul	14-Jul	15-Jul	16-Jul	17-Jul	18-Jul	19-Jul	
7:00 AM								
7:30 AM								
8:00 AM								
8:30 AM								
9:00 AM								
9:30 AM								
10:00 AM								
10:30 AM								
11:00 AM								
11:30 AM								
12:00 PM								
12:30 PM								
1:00 PM								
1:30 PM								
2:00 PM	Arrival and Dorm Check-In @ Libra Dorms							
2:30 PM								
3:00 PM								
3:30 PM								
4:00 PM								
4:30 PM								
5:00 PM								
5:30 PM	Travel to HEC							
6:00 PM	Kick-off Dinner + Orientation @ HEC 101	Dinner @ 63South - Coaches	Dinner	Dinner - Pizza Night in Dorm	Dinner	Dinner @ Plaza on University (stud choice food + exp)	6:30 Travel  Dinner - Pizza Night in Dorm  FREE TIME @ Dorm	
6:30 PM								
7:00 PM								
7:30 PM								
8:00 PM	Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time		
8:30 PM								
9:00 PM								
9:30 PM	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm		
10:00 PM								
10:30 PM								
11:00 PM				Lights out				

IOA (stud  
choice food +  
exp)

6:30 Travel

Dinner -  
Pizza  
Night in Dorm

FREE TIME @  
Dorm

WEEK 2	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
	20-Jul	21-Jul	22-Jul	23-Jul	24-Jul	25-Jul
7:00 AM		FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FT @ Dorm
7:30 AM						Dorm Check- Out @ Libra
8:00 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
8:30 AM						
9:00 AM				Lecture #9 ENG 1-260 & ENG 1-384		
9:30 AM	Breakfast @ 63 South	Prob Preview ENG 1-384	Mock Contest @ ENG1 260			
10:00 AM		BREAK				
10:30 AM				Lecture #10 ENG 1-260 & ENG 1-384		
11:00 AM		Open Lab ENG1-260				
11:30 AM						
12:00 PM		Lunch				
12:30 PM	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Departure - ENG 1-260
1:00 PM						
1:30 PM		Lecture #7 ENG 2-202A & ENG 1-384	Lecture #8 ENG 2-202A & ENG 1-384			
2:00 PM		BREAK			Review of Final Contest ENG 1-384	
2:30 PM					BREAK	
3:00 PM			BREAK			
3:30 PM		Open Lab ENG1-260	Prob Preview ENG 1-384			
4:00 PM					Open Lab ENG1-260	
4:30 PM						
5:00 PM		BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	BREAK	
5:30 PM	Dinner @ 63 South					
6:00 PM						
6:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner - Pizza Night in Dorm		
7:00 PM						
7:30 PM	Prog/Social Time				Closing Ceremony Dinner @ PSB-160	
8:00 PM						
8:30 PM		Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time	Prog/Social Time		
9:00 PM						
9:30 PM						
10:00 PM		FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	FREE TIME @ Dorm	
10:30 PM						
11:00 PM						
				Lights out		